SPECIFICATION
  █  Pressure Rating up to 3000 psig (206 bar) at 100℉ (37℃) █  Temperature Range from -20℉ (-28℃) to 450℉ (232℃)
TESTING
  █  Each valve is tested with nitrogen at 1000 psig (69 bar)  to maximum allowable leak rate of 0.1 SCCM.
  █  Hydrostatic shell test is performed at 1.5 times the working pressure.
SWB 320 SERIES
Swing - Out Ball Valves
█  MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

  add P(number) to the end of ordering number.
  ex) SWB3202 - F6N - P3
Ordering Information
1) Valve Series
- SWB3201      - SWB3101
- SWB3202      - SWB3102
- SWB3203      - SWB3103
- SWB3204      - SWB3104
- SWB3205      - SWB3105
4) Seat Material
- Nil : R-PTFE
- PE : PEEK
- PT : PTFE
- T4 : CARBON25% PTFE
5) Option
- OH : Oval Handle
- Actuator
P1 : Single Acting - 90° Turn
P2 : Single Acting - 180° Turn
P3 : Double Acting - 90° Turn
P4 : Double Acting - 180° Turn
6) Body Material
- SS : 316 Stainless Steel
3) Port Size
- Tube O.D Designation
2) Port Type
- S : SUPERLOK Tube Fitting
- M : Male Thread
- F : Female Thread
- SW : Socket Weld
- BW : Butt Weld
- SA : SANITARY
SWB3202-S 12-PE-OH-SS
1 2 3 4 5 6
Example :
Tube O.D (inch)